Stirnu buka kanikross 2025 komandu KOPSAVILKUMS
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Komanda

RaceDog Latvia
ZKK
Toplat
If insurance
Thai ridgeback
Kakenieki
Skrien Jekabpils
Karro Dogs
Baltlex
Ozi Home
Ziemelkurzemes regionala slimnica
Mezavairogi
KSSK
Pieccina
SK Ozolnieki
Dodkepu.lv
Madonas sunu skola
DPD Latvija
Legs Miserables

Ducis 12

1.posms

Rauda
332.7
100
175.3
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100
100

73.9

2.posms
Jaunakmene

245.3
100
169.1
100
75.5
100
100

77.3

99.2

96

69.3

3.posms
Bebrene

100
100

100

92.4
84.2
86.4

91

4.posms
Plavinas

151.5

100

100

81

100

98.7

72.9
100

98.2

85.2

83.8

67.5

Kopa

829.5
400
344.4
300
2455
200
200
192.4
182.9
163.7
146.8
100
99.2
98.2
96
91
85.2
83.8
69.3
67.5



